

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9578/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 16/10/2006 in WP No. 10091/2002 & WP No. 10092/2002 & WP No. 10093/2002 & WP No. 10094/2002 & WP No. 10095/2002 & WP No. 10096/2002 & WP No. 10097/2002 & WP No. 10098/2002 & WP No. 10099/2002 & WP No. 10100/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

CHAIRMAN &M.D.,T.N. HOUSING BOARD&ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S. JAYAVALLI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10542 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9582 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9585 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9587 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9589 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9595 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9599 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9600 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9601 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9602 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9608 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9611 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9615 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9618 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9619 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9625 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9627 of 2007

(With office report)

..2/-

SLP(C) NO. 9629 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9630 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9632 of 2007

(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9638 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9640 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9650 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9652 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9653 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9659 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9660 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9661 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9663 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9673 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9674 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9676 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9677 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9679 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9680 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9682 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9683 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9689 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9690 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9694 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9697 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 04/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

..3/-

- 3 -

For Respondent(s)
Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Outcome of dasti service be produced on record before 7th February, 2008.

List the matter on 7th February, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

